Tasinabilir Ssd Diskler
Uriin

Transcend ESD360C 1TB 2000/2000MB/s Harici
. Tasinabilir SSD (TS1TESD360C)

1050/1000MB/s USB 3.2 GEN2 TYPE-C

n KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G2 LXD20K0OO1TG8 1TB
TASINABILIR SSD DisK

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G2 USB 3.2
g 1050/1000 MB/s LXD10SO01TG8

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G2 USB 3.2
g 1050/1000 MB/s LXD10S002TG8

Marka

Transcend

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Stok

Fiyat

73,89 USD

79,35 USD

87,29 USD

161,57
usb



